F281-629 (Rev. 5/92) 19-19011

	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		Beamex, Inc. 2152 Northwest Parkway, Ste. A Marietta, GA 30067	Согр.		
PROPOSAL FOR:	Purchase of High Accuracy Field Calibrators and Communicator's		t, Inc. orthwest P a, GA 300	Process Solutions Corp.		
TIME & DATE: ITEM NO.	3:00 p.m., March 5, 2019  DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		3eame> 2152 Na 1 A Marietta	Process	Airgas	
1	7 ea. Beamex Advanced Field Calibrator – (MC-6-EX) Code: 9270000	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	8,370.00 58,590.00	) had		
2	7 ea. P2C Pressure Module – Product Code: 9270200	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	2,300.00 16,100.00			
3	7 ea. P20C Pressure Module – Product Code: 9270140	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	2,300.00 16,100.00	NO BID	NO BID	
4	7 ea. Documenting Calibrator Option – Product Code: 9270800	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	1,420.00 9,940.00			
5	7 ea. HART communication Option – Product Code: 9270500	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	2,040.00 14,280.00			
6	7 ea. Connector set for Bare-wire applications – Product Code: 8066830	UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT	60.00 420.00			
7	7 ea. Soft Carrying Case (For MC-6) – Product Code: 8081900	PRICE TOTAL UNIT	305.00 2,135.00			
8	7 ea. PGC Pressure/Vacuum pump kit – Product Code: 9011150	PRICE TOTAL UNIT	1,200.00 8,400.00			
9	14 ea. Adapter 61/8 60-X-LOK – Product Code: 8009120	PRICE TOTAL UNIT	20.00 280.00			
10	1 ea. CMX professional user license – Product Code: 9050120	PRICE TOTAL UNIT	6,095.00 6,095.00			
11	1 ea. CMX Professional Hardware Key – Product Code: 9050130	PRICE TOTAL UNIT	595.00 595.00			
12	1 ea. CMX Configurable user interface – Product Code: 9050365	PRICE TOTAL UNIT	925.00 925.00			
13	1 ea. CMX history trend module – Product Code: 9050230	PRICE TOTAL UNIT	925.00 925.00			
14	1 ea. MAX 5,000 POS/Devices in database (CMX) Product Code: 9050224	PRICE TOTAL UNIT	2,125.00 2,125.00			
15	1 ea. Software Service Agreement (SSA) for CMX Professional – Product Code: 9050250	PRICE TOTAL UNIT	2,577.00 2,577.00			
16	1 ea. User Training on site for 2 days – Product Code: 9050320	PRICE TOTAL	2,792.00 2,792.00 *			
	TOTAL	TOTAL	142,279.00			
	Terms		Net 30 days			
	Delivery Days		28-35 days			
	*LOW BIDDER					

## \*LOW BIDDER

## BID INVITATIONS E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Airgas
Baytech Supply
Beamex Inc.
Electric Supply Source
Graybar
Meister Supply
Process Solutions Group

Demandstar SAWS Website